May 15, 2017 -
May 21, 2017

Monday, May 15

il 9:00am - 9:30am CALL COMCAST RE BAD RECEPTION ON INTERNET AND TVS - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Wednesday, May 17

Friday, May 19

Eliot Ivan Bernstein 1

5/21/2017 6:06 AM



May 2017 June 2017

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 45 6 1 2 3
7 8 910 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 910
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

Tuesday, May 16

B 11:00am - 1:00pm ELECTRICIAN OUT - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Thursday, May 18
[J Alan J. Epstein’'s Birthday -

il 8:30am - 9:00am *** NOTE COURTROOM - SCHER HEARING SHIRLEY TRUST 1. TED BERNSTEIN'S MOTION TO APPROVE COMPROMISE
AND SETTLEMENT; APPOINT A TRUSTEE AND; DETERMINE COMPENSATION FOR GUARDIAN AD LITEM [DE 237] 2. STATUS CONFERENCE
TO SCHEDULE ADDITIONAL HEARINGS *** (North Branch COURTROOM 4***) - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

il 8:30am - 9:00am ****SCHER HEARING SHIRLEY ESTATE - 1. TED S. BERNSTEIN'S AMENDED RENEWED PETITION TO RE-CLOSE ESTATE
AND FOR DISCHARGE OF SUCCESSOR PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE 2. STATUS CONFERENCE TO SCHEDULE ADDITIONAL HEARINGS ****
(North Branch) - Eliot lvan Bernstein

Il 8:30am - 9:00am ***NOTE COURTROOM CHANGE SCHER HEARING Simon Estate 1. TED BERNSTEIN'S MOTION TO APPROVE
COMPROMISE AND SETTLEMENT; APPOINT A TRUSTEE AND; DETERMINE COMPENSATION FOR GUARDIAN AD LITEM [DE 237] 2. STATUS
CONFERENCE TO SCHEDULE ADDITIONAL HEARINGS *** (North County Courthouse, 3188 PGA Blvd., Courtroom 4) - Eliot lvan Bernstein

Saturday, May 20

[J Mitchell Welsch's Birthday +*
i 9:00am - 9:00pm ***ECF FLORIDA COURTS DOWN*** - Eliot lvan Bernstein

Sunday, May 21

[J9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles +*
i 11:30am - 1:00pm Dad and Mom Brunch (Club) <

Eliot Ivan Bernstein 2 5/21/2017 6:06 AM



May 22, 2017 -
May 28, 2017

Monday, May 22

[J12:00am FEAMAN OUT OF TOWN - Eliot lvan Bernstein »

[J Nathan Howard's Birthday

Wednesday, May 24

[J*+ FEAMAN OUT OF TOWN - Eliot lvan Bernstein -
[ ***7th Circuit Statement Due*** Absolute date May 26, 2017 - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

[J ***FILE NOTICE OF APPEAL SCHER ORDER*** Actual Due Date 5/26 - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Friday, May 26

[ # 12:00am FEAMAN OUT OF TOWN - Eliot lvan Bernstein

Eliot Ivan Bernstein 3 5/21/2017 6:06 AM



May 2017 June 2017
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 45 6 12 3
7 8 910 11 12 13 4 56 7 8 910
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 1112 13 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

Tuesday, May 23
[J # FEAMAN OUT OF TOWN - Eliot lvan Bernstein

il 12:30pm - 1:00pm Copy: Kali Birthday - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Thursday, May 25

[J * FEAMAN OUT OF TOWN - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

[J Korey Sloan Welsch's Birthday +*

[] ***GONZALEZ Motion for Rehearing May 25, 2017 Julia Appeal Denial Per Curiam*** (4th DCA) - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
[J ***MOTION FOR REHEARING VALIDITY TRIAL DUE 4th DCA CASE NO.: 4D16-0222 - Absolute Due 5/26/17 - Eliot lvan Bernstein

Saturday, May 27

[J Robin Gonsalves's Birthday **

[J ***HOTI MOTION TO DISQUALIFY 15th Judge in Garten DUE 5/28/17 Drop dead**** Reminder set for 2 days - Eliot lvan Bernstein
[J ***NOTICE OF APPEAL DUE COLTON ORDER SCHER***** Absolute Due 30 days from April 28 - Eliot lvan Bernstein

Sunday, May 28

[J9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles +*
i 11:30am - 1:00pm Dad and Mom Brunch (Club) <

Eliot Ivan Bernstein

5/21/2017 6:06 AM




May 29, 2017 -
June 4, 2017

Monday, May 29

Wednesday, May 31

[J Don't Smoke!!l1NNN - Eliot lvan Bernstein «
Friday, June 2
[J Don't Smoke!!lNNNN - Eliot lvan Bernstein «

[J Scarlett Osterling's Birthday +*

i 1:30pm - 2:30pm ***HEARING SPECIALLY SET SCHER SIMON ESTATE - Stansbury's Motion for Discharge from Further Responsibility for
Funding of the Estate Participation in the Chicago Life Insurance Litigation, and for Assumption of Responsibility by the Estate and for
Reimb - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

il 1:45pm - 3:45pm Jim banks airport - Candice Bernstein

Eliot Ivan Bernstein 5 5/21/2017 6:06 AM



May 2017 June 2017

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 45 6 1 2 3
7 8 910 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 910
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

Tuesday, May 30

Thursday, June 1

[J Kim Stanger's Birthday **

i 8:45am - 9:15am ***HEARING JUDGE CYMONIE ROWE - Notice of Hearing Stansbury FILED BY ROSE in Stansbury Case STATUS
CONFERENCE - Rose did not seek agreement on date or time (Room 10D Palm Beach County Courthouse 205 North Dixie Highway, West Palm
Beach, Florida 33401) - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Saturday, June 3

Sunday, June 4

[J9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles +*
i 11:30am - 1:00pm Dad and Mom Brunch (Club) <

Eliot Ivan Bernstein 6 5/21/2017 6:06 AM



June 5, 2017 -
June 11, 2017

Monday, June 5

[J stacey Ellis in Town!!!! - Eliot lvan Bernstein

Wednesday, June 7

[J Don't Smoke!!!11I _ Eliot lvan Bernstein «*
Friday, June 9
[J Don't Smoke!!!11N _ Eliot lvan Bernstein «*

Eliot Ivan Bernstein 7 5/21/2017 6:06 AM



June 2017 July 2017

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 1
4 5 6 7 8 910 2 3 45 6 7 8
1112 13 14 15 16 17 910 11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

Tuesday, June 6

Thursday, June 8

Saturday, June 10

[J Natalie Osterling’s Birthday **

Sunday, June 11

[J Courtney Armstrong’s Birthday «*

[J9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles +*
M 11:30am - 1:00pm Dad and Mom Brunch (Club) <

Eliot Ivan Bernstein

5/21/2017 6:06 AM




June 12, 2017 -
June 18, 2017

Monday, June 12

[J *** HOTI NOTICE of Appeal of Order and Final Judgement Reminder to file Tomorrow, Friday --- BOTTOM LINE DUE DATE NO LATER
THAN MIDNIGHT June 17th. - Eliot lvan Bernstein

il 2:22pm - 3:22pm Jim banks airport - Candice Bernstein
Il 2:22pm - 3:22pm Jim banks airport - Candice Bernstein

Wednesday, June 14

Friday, June 16

Eliot Ivan Bernstein 9 5/21/2017 6:06 AM



June 2017 July 2017

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 1

4 5 6 7 8 910 2 3 45 6 7 8

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 910 11 12 13 14 15

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

Tuesday, June 13
[J Brian Utke's Birthday «*

] JURY TRIAL STANSBURY CASE - E-CALENDAR CALL WHICH IS SCHEDULED FOR JUNE 23, 2017. YOU MUST COMPLY WITH THE
INSTRUCTIONS FOR E-CALENDAR CALL AS LISTED ON EXHIBIT “A”, WHICH IS DUE JUNE 13, 2017. - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Thursday, June 15

[J10:00am - 12:00pm Luisa 2nd Circus Hearing - Scheindlin Case Rehear - Eliot lvan Bernstein

Saturday, June 17

Sunday, June 18

[J9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles +*
i 11:30am - 1:00pm Dad and Mom Brunch (Club) <

Eliot Ivan Bernstein 10 5/21/2017 6:06 AM



June 19, 2017 -
June 25, 2017

Monday, June 19
[J12:00am FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

@
[J Don't Smoke!!!!!11111 - Eliot lvan Bernstein <*

Wednesday, June 21

[J * FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein -
[J Don't Smoke!!!111111 - Eliot lvan Bernstein +*

Friday, June 23

[J * FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein -
[J Don't Smoke!!11111111 - Eliot lvan Bernstein +*

[J JURY TRIAL STANSBURY CASE - E-CALENDAR CALL WHICH IS SCHEDULED FOR JUNE 23, 2017. YOU MUST COMPLY WITH THE
INSTRUCTIONS FOR E-CALENDAR CALL AS LISTED ON EXHIBIT “A”, WHICH IS DUE JUNE 13, 2017. - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Eliot Ivan Bernstein

11

5/21/2017 6:06 AM




June 2017 July 2017

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 1
4 5 6 7 8 910 2 3 45 6 7 8
1112 13 14 15 16 17 910 11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

Tuesday, June 20
[J * FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Thursday, June 22

[J * FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Saturday, June 24

[J * FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Sunday, June 25
[J # FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot lvan Bernstein

[J9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles +*
M 11:30am - 1:00pm Dad and Mom Brunch (Club) <

Eliot Ivan Bernstein

12

5/21/2017 6:06 AM




June 26, 2017 -
July 2, 2017

Monday, June 26
[J * FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot lvan Bernstein

»
[0 Don't Smoke!!111I - Eliot lvan Bernstein +*

Wednesday, June 28

[J * FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein »

il 9:30am - 12:00pm ***HEARING SCHER - Simon Bernstein Estate Trustee's Motion to (i) Approve Compromise and Settlement, (ii) Appoint

a Trustee for the Trusts Created for D.B., JA.B., and (iii) Determine Compensation for Guardian Ad Litem (D.E.#497) and Motion in Oppositi
- Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Friday, June 30

[J * FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Eliot Ivan Bernstein 13 5/21/2017 6:06 AM



June 2017 July 2017

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 1
4 5 6 7 8 910 2 3 45 6 7 8
1112 13 14 15 16 17 910 11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

Tuesday, June 27
[J * FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Thursday, June 29

[J * FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

[J shirley Bernstein's Birthday -

Saturday, July 1

[J * FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

[J James F. Armstrong's Birthday <
[J Joel Gonsalves's Birthday +*

Sunday, July 2

[J # FEAMAN UNAVAILABLE - Eliot lvan Bernstein

[] BLAKEY - Additional case management dates set as follows: the parties shall file their proposed final pretrial order and motions in limine o
[J BLAKEY - The parties are directed to exchange position letters as follows: Plaintiff shall provide Defendant with a demand letter by 7/3/20

[J9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles +*

M 11:30am - 1:00pm Dad and Mom Brunch (Club) <

&

Eliot Ivan Bernstein

5/21/2017 6:06 AM



